GLOBALYx: 2025
ENERGY SHOW

EXHIBITION &
CONFERENCE

EXHIBITION

NextGen Zone Sponsor
Registration Sponsor

Badge Sponsor

Lanyard Sponsor

Visitor Bags Sponsor

Aisle Banners Sponsor

Decarb Zone Sponsor

Al and Digital Zone Sponsor
Critical Minerals Zone Sponsor
Canada Gas LNG Zone Sponsor
Hydrogen and CCUS Sponsor

Global Energy Café Sponsor

Global Energy Restaurant Sponsor

Outdoor Energy Experience
Presenting Sponsor

Outdoor Energy Experience BBQ
Sponsor

Outdoor Energy Experience Beer
Garden Sponsor

Outdoor Energy Experience Music

Stage Sponsor

Floor Stickers (3)

PRICE
SOLD
$50,000.00
$35,000.00
$35,000.00
$35,000.00
$50,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$15,000.00

$20,000.00

$50,000.00

$20,000.00

$20,000.00

$15,000.00

$12,500.00

June 10-12, 2025
BMO Centre, Calgary, Canada

ALL-EVENT SPONSORSHIPS
Event Co-Host

Key Event Stakeholder
Presenting Sponsor
Platinum Sponsor

Official Legal Partner

Official Sustainability Partner
Official Acedemic Partner
Official Transportation Partner
Official Knowledge Partner
Official Shuttle Partner
Official Website Sponsor
Mobile App Sponsor

Official WiFi Sponsor

Banners (various locations)

PRICE

$250,000.00
SOLD
$150,000.00
$100,000.00
$75,000.00
$75,000.00
$75,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$15,000.00

$10,000.00

SPECIAL EVENTS SPONSORS m

Global Energy Awards Presenting
Sponsor

Global Energy Opening Pancake
Breakfast Sponsor

Official After-Party Concert
Sponsor

Official Site-Tours Sponsor

$50,000.00

$25,000.00

$30,000.00

$30,000.00

Contact Drew Carroll at drewcarroll@dmgevents.com for more information.




GLOBALYx: 2025
ENERGY SHOW

EXHIBITION &
CONFERENCE

INFLUENCERS CONFERENCE

Influences Conference -
Presenting Sponsor

Influencers Conference - Platinum

Sponsor

Influencers Conference - Gold
Sponsor

Influencers Centre Court -
Presenting Sponsor

Influencers 'Al' Theatre Sponsor

Influencers Clean Energy Theatre
Sponsor

Influencers Oil&Gas Theatre
Sponsor

Influencers - Emerging
Professionals Sponsor

Centre Court - Sport Court
Sponsor

Centre Court - All-Day-Latte
Lounge Sponsor

Centre Court - Hospitality Sponsor

Centre Court - Relaxation Zone
Sponsor

Influencers Individual Track
Sponsor

PRICE

$125,000.00

$100,000.00

$75,000.00

$100,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$30,000.00

$30,000.00

$30,000.00

$30,000.00

$15,000.00

$10,000.00

June 10-12, 2025
BMO Centre, Calgary, Canada

EXECUTIVE CONFERENCE

The Conversation' Presenting
Sponsor

The Conversation' Co-Presenting
Sponsor

Executive Conference Day 1
Hospitality Sponsor

Executive Conference Day 2
Hospitality Sponsor

Executive Conference Day 3
Hospitality Sponsor

Executive Conference Knowledge
Partner Sponsor

Executive Leadership Roundtables
Presenting Sponsor

Executive Leadership Roundtables
Knowledge Partner

Executive Leadership Roundtables
- Individual Sponsors

Morning Coffee and Breakfast
Sponsor

Morning Break Coffee and Cookies
Sponsor

Afternoon Break Coffee and
Cookies Sponsor

End-of-Day Executive Conference
Cocktail Sponsor

Executive Conference individual
track Sponsor

Executive Conference Seat Drop or
Delegate Gift Sponsor

PRICE

$150,000.00

$75,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$35,000.00

$100,000.00

$125,000.00

$75,000.00

$15,000.00

$25,000.00

$15,000.00

$15,000.00

$40,000.00

$15,000.00

$12,500.00

Contact Drew Carroll at drewcarroll@dmgevents.com for more information.




