GLOBAL 2025 ENERGY SHOW CANADA EXHIBITION OF CONFERENCE

EXHIBITION	PRICE
NextGen Zone Sponsor	SOLD
Registration Sponsor	\$50,000.00
Badge Sponsor	\$35,000.00
Lanyard Sponsor	\$35,000.00
Visitor Bags Sponsor	\$35,000.00
Aisle Banners Sponsor	\$50,000.00
Decarb Zone Sponsor	\$30,000.00
Al and Digital Zone Sponsor	\$30,000.00
Critical Minerals Zone Sponsor	\$30,000.00
Canada Gas LNG Zone Sponsor	\$50,000.00
Hydrogen and CCUS Sponsor	\$50,000.00
Global Energy Café Sponsor	\$15,000.00
Global Energy Restaurant Sponsor	\$20,000.00
Outdoor Energy Experience Presenting Sponsor	\$50,000.00
Outdoor Energy Experience BBQ Sponsor	\$20,000.00
Outdoor Energy Experience Beer Garden Sponsor	\$20,000.00
Outdoor Energy Experience Music Stage Sponsor	\$15,000.00
Floor Stickers (3)	\$12,500.00

ALL-EVENT SPONSORSHIPS	PRICE
Event Co-Host	\$250,000.00
Key Event Stakeholder	SOLD
Presenting Sponsor	\$150,000.00
Platinum Sponsor	\$100,000.00
Official Legal Partner	\$75,000.00
Official Sustainability Partner	\$75,000.00
Official Acedemic Partner	\$75,000.00
Official Transportation Partner	\$50,000.00
Official Knowledge Partner	\$50,000.00
Official Shuttle Partner	\$30,000.00
Official Website Sponsor	\$30,000.00
Mobile App Sponsor	\$30,000.00
Official WiFi Sponsor	\$15,000.00
Banners (various locations)	\$10,000.00

SPECIAL EVENTS SPONSORS	PRICE
Global Energy Awards Presenting Sponsor	\$50,000.00
Global Energy Opening Pancake Breakfast Sponsor	\$25,000.00
Official After-Party Concert Sponsor	\$30,000.00
Official Site-Tours Sponsor	\$30,000.00



June 10-12, 2025 BMO Centre, Calgary, Canada

INFLUENCERS CONFERENCE	PRICE
Influences Conference - Presenting Sponsor	\$125,000.00
Influencers Conference - Platinum Sponsor	\$100,000.00
Influencers Conference - Gold Sponsor	\$75,000.00
Influencers Centre Court - Presenting Sponsor	\$100,000.00
Influencers 'Al' Theatre Sponsor	\$50,000.00
Influencers Clean Energy Theatre Sponsor	\$50,000.00
Influencers Oil&Gas Theatre Sponsor	\$50,000.00
Influencers - Emerging Professionals Sponsor	\$30,000.00
Centre Court - Sport Court Sponsor	\$30,000.00
Centre Court - All-Day-Latte Lounge Sponsor	\$30,000.00
Centre Court - Hospitality Sponsor	\$30,000.00
Centre Court - Relaxation Zone Sponsor	\$15,000.00
Influencers Individual Track Sponsor	\$10,000.00

EXECUTIVE CONFERENCE	PRICE
The Conversation' Presenting Sponsor	\$150,000.00
The Conversation' Co-Presenting Sponsor	\$75,000.00
Executive Conference Day 1 Hospitality Sponsor	\$50,000.00
Executive Conference Day 2 Hospitality Sponsor	\$50,000.00
Executive Conference Day 3 Hospitality Sponsor	\$35,000.00
Executive Conference Knowledge Partner Sponsor	\$100,000.00
Executive Leadership Roundtables Presenting Sponsor	\$125,000.00
Executive Leadership Roundtables Knowledge Partner	\$75,000.00
Executive Leadership Roundtables - Individual Sponsors	\$15,000.00
Morning Coffee and Breakfast Sponsor	\$25,000.00
Morning Break Coffee and Cookies Sponsor	\$15,000.00
Afternoon Break Coffee and Cookies Sponsor	\$15,000.00
End-of-Day Executive Conference Cocktail Sponsor	\$40,000.00
Executive Conference individual track Sponsor	\$15,000.00
Executive Conference Seat Drop or Delegate Cift Sponsor	\$12,500.00